
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VfL Telstar… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 38 7 18 2 31

25

1
21

3
25

4 16 17 20
Auszeit

Ende
15:02

B  DJK Sümmern R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 11 5 13 8 7

112

11:24

╳
10

2
11

3 5 7 9 Auszeit

5:10
11:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:05

B  DJK Sümmern S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 2 5 13 8 7

16

0
11

5
12

6
15

7
16

8 9 Auszeit

12:16
15:22

Ende
15:19

A  VfL Telstar… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

24 22 38 7 18 2

25

╳
13

2
14

5
17

7
23

10
25

11
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 mU16
gemischt

B  DJK Sümmern vs. VfL Telstar Bochum II A

Spiel 16 25.01.2025 14:00 Uhr

Gesamtschule Seilersee
58636 Iserlohn
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B  DJK Sümmern 7/14

2 Straitenberger, Nico X
5 Sobreiro Wengler, M… X

7 Pfeffer, Tim X
8 Sliwka, Nico X
9 Schulte, Noah X

11 Galas, Lukas X

13 Reiner, Lennart X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  VfL Telstar… 7/14

2 Benz, Len Keno X

7 Pauls, Jan X
18 Paßmann, Jari X
22 Bülow, Emil X
24 Hartig, Emil X

31 Karroum, Leander X
38 Can, Kerim Jiyan X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Schwarz, Aniko
CT Nürenberg, Mia E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  DJK Sümmern VfL Telstar… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 11 1 62 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 16 2 14 25 1 0 0

3

4 1 0 27 76 50 2 0 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:19 Dauer: 1:19

Sieger: VfL Telstar Bochum II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Jankowski , Emil 1

2 Ok, Rojbin 2

Schr. Heidicker, Hugo
Assist. Mabrouk, Mohamed
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